Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO717316

19th December 2023 02:21 PM

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 2 ITEMS

Order point of Hannah Suttling
contact

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 319 892

Email hannah.suttling@totalmerchandise.co.uk

NET £1,884.50
VAT £376.90
GROSS £2,261.40

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference PO717316
TM SO Reference S0933227

DEADLINE: 12/01/2024

Supplier product code B8891-B8898
Product size H420 x W380mm
TM product code 193935

TM product name Coloured Sandgate 70z Cotton Canvas
Bags

Product Option 1 Colour Print (2 Sides)

Requested product Grey
colour

Requested print colour RPT PO678355

Quantity Unit cost
1 Colour Print (2 Sides) 500 £2.080
Set-up 1 £34.000
Delivery 1 £28.000
Discount 1 £0.00
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£1,040.00
£34.00
£28.00
£0.00
£1,102.00
£220.40
£1,322.40

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Page 1 of 2

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Sarasin & Partners

Anna Garfit

Juxon House

100 St. Paul's Churchyard
London

EC4M 8BU

United Kingdom

Deadline: 12/01/2024

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Hannah
Suttling immediately

Total Merchandise Ltd. Registered in England No. 05221288 Registered Office: 7-8 Britannia Business Park, Comet Way, Southend on Sea, Essex, SS2 6GE | VAT No. 848589067



Supplier product code N9211-N9229

Product size W140 x H210 x D15mm
TM product code 196371

DEADLINE: 12/01/2024

TM product name A5 Broadstairs Recycled Paper

Product Option 1 Colour Print (1 Position)

Notebooks

Requested product Natural/Royal Blue

colour

Requested print colour RPT-P0O715699

1 Colour Print (1
Position)

Set-up
Delivery
Net Total
VAT Total

Gross Total

Quantity
500

Unit cost
£1.385

£25.000
£65.000

Total cost
£692.50

£25.00
£65.00
£782.50
£156.50
£939.00

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Sarasin & Partners

Anna Garfit

Juxon House

100 St. Paul's Churchyard
London

EC4M 8BU

United Kingdom

Deadline: 12/01/2024

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Hannah
Suttling immediately
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Total Merchandise Ltd. Registered in England No. 05221288 Registered Office: 7-8 Britannia Business Park, Comet Way, Southend on Sea, Essex, SS2 6GE | VAT No. 848589067



